FALL 2022

DATE

AUGUST 18

SEPTEMBER 8

SEPTEMBER 22

OCTOBER 13

OCTOBER 27

NOVEMBER 10

*NOVEMBER 17

DECEMBER 8

SPRING 2023

DATE

JANUARY --

FEBRUARY 9

FEBRUARY 23

MARCH 9

MARCH 23

cACADEMICeSENATE-®

Senate Officers Committee

2022 -2023
SOC: 12:30pm - 2:00pm and
SENATE: 2:00pm - 3:45pm

MEETING

JOINT ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

MEETING

JOINT ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ACADEMIC SENATE

ROOM

Z00M

E-106

E-106

E-106

E-106

E-106

E-106

E-106

ROOM

TBD

E-106

E-106

E-106

E-106



APRIL 13 ACADEMIC SENATE

APRIL 27 ACADEMIC SENATE
MAY 11 ACADEMIC SENATE
MAY 25 ACADEMIC SENATE

* Held on the 1st or 3rd week due to holidays in weeks 2 or 4.

E-106

E-106

E-106

E-106



